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Dublin Swimming Club Masters Sprint Gala – 2014

100 m FREESTYLE

Position Seed Time Result

LADIES 19-24

1 23 01:10.00 01:08.17

2 Fiona Gallagher Swim Ireland 21 01:29.00 01:13.90

3 Dublin 24 01:12.00 01:15.16

LADIES 35-39

1 Arlene McGuinness 37 01:21.00 01:13.81

LADIES 40-44

1 Hilda Grace 43 01:15.00 01:15.17

LADIES 45-49

1 Eleanor O'Connor Dublin 48 01:20.00 01:18.17

2 47 01:28.00 01:19.16

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 01:10.00 01:07.53

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 01:25.00 01:23.65

LADIES 60-64

1 Dublin 61 01:41.23 01:41.23

LADIES 65-60

1 Dublin 66 01:50.00 48:22.00

MEN 19-24

1 Stephen Byrne NAC Masters 24 01:03.10 01:06.41

MEN 30-34

6 Alan O'Connor 31 01:15.00 01:14.44

5 Brian Sheridan Swim Ireland 31 01:10.00 01:08.16

2 31 01:03.00 01:01.16

Philip Keogh 31 01:00.81 DQ

4 Dublin 31 01:15.00 01:07.49

1 Aaron Keogh Kilkenny 33 01:01.50 01:00.67

MEN 35-39

2 Dublin 35 01:14.00 01:12.14

1 Michael O'Kane Atlantis 39 01:00.00 01:04.30

3 Michael Carr 39 01:46.00 01:41.68

MEN 40-44

3 Fred Hickey 43 01:10.00 01:09.87

4 Sean McBride 40 01:20.00 01:16.89

2 Fergus O'Dwyer NAC Masters 41 01:15.00 01:04.03

1 NAC Masters 40 01:00.30 01:00.96

Roisin Conlon Tallaght Masters

Niamh Dunne

Comans

Sandycove

Sheela Tynan Tallaght Masters

Dymphna Morris

Comans

Maeve Dunne

Barbara Cashin

Templeogue

Artur Matusik Tallaght Masters

Tallaght Masters

James Comerford

Pierre Fayolle

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Tallaght Masters

Daniel Debutch
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MEN 45-49

1 45 01:18.01 01:16.93

Charles Harper Dublin 48 01:12.40 NS

2 Dara Vaughan NAC Masters 42 00:14.00 00:13.87

MEN 50-54

3 John McCarthy 54 01:03.23 01:05.29

4 Dublin 52 01:45.00 01:29.14

2 Declan O'Sullivan 54 01:20.99 01:05.22

1 54 00:59.94 01:03.89

MEN 55-59

1 Gerard Buggy 57 01:24.00 01:21.30

50 m BREASTSTROKE – Fergus Barron Cup

Position Seed Time Result Points

LADIES 25-29

1 Kilkenny 25 00:40.0 00:45.06 723

LADIES 30-34

1 Jennifer Markham 32 00:45.82 00:47.20 690

LADIES 35-39

2 Arlene McGuinness 37 00:42.00 00:44.99

3 38 00:40.00 00:45.07

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:38.00 00:38.56 869

LADIES 40-44

1 Deirdre Morris 44 00:35.96 00:35.80 948

2 43 00:52.24 00:51.69

LADIES 45-49

Lorraine Smith 47 00:44.00 DQ 768

1 Grand Masters 46 00:55.00 00:53.17

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 00:46.00 00:43.37 846

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 00:45.00 00:45.44 852

2 56 00:55.00 00:55.69

LADIES 60-64

1 Dublin 61 00:52.14 00:51.13 790

2 62 00:53.00 00:55.60

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:48.00 00:50.97 836

MEN 19-24

1 Stephen Byrne NAC Masters 24 00:34.00 00:36.38 775

MEN 25-29

Conor Hacket Aer Lingus

Glenalbyn

Michael McInerney

Aer Lingus

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus

Tallaght Masters

Caitriona Walsh

Aer Lingus

Comans

Lina Uokiene Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Heather Markey Aer Lingus

Tallaght Masters

Jennifer Brereton

Dymphna Morris

Comans

Sandra McGoldrick Tallaght Masters

Maeve Dunne

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Aer Lingus
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3 Swim Ireland 28 00:42.00 00:39.29

Waterford 29 00:34.00 NS

2 Jamie O'Donnell Swim Ireland 28 00:45.00 00:39.08

1 Connor Foley NAC Masters 25 00:38.57 00:38.68 729

MEN 30-34

5 Dublin 31 00:39.68 00:39.22

4 Dublin 31 00:40.15 00:38.53

3 David Roche New Ross 34 00:31.00 00:36.75

1 31 00:34.00 00:35.90 781

2 Philip Keogh 31 00:36.00 00:36.36

MEN 35-39

3 Dublin 35 00:38.00 00:40.33

1 Eastern Bay 37 00:31.27 00:31.43 916

2 Eoin Foster 35 00:37.10 00:34.66

35 NT DQ

MEN 40-44

4 Fred Hickey 43 00:40.00 00:42.94

2 42 00:47.00 00:39.23

Aidan J Brennan Kilkenny 44 01:05.00 NS

3 Sean McBride 40 00:50.00 00:42.81

5 Dublin 42 00:57.00 00:43.69

1 NAC Masters 42 00:35.50 00:35.63 816

MEN 45-49

1 Tony Hardy 46 00:37.00 00:37.62 805

2 NAC Masters 47 00:40.00 00:42.09

MEN 50-54

2 John McCarthy 54 00:39.98 00:41.18

Grand Masters 54 00:46.00 NS

1 54 00:37.16 00:35.85 869

3 Anthony Buggy NAC Masters 52 00:42.00 00:47.71

MEN 55-59

1 56 00:38.00 00:39.03 832

2 Michael Morris Grand Masters 58 00:42.00 00:42.72

50 m BUTTERFLY

Position Seed Time Result

LADIES 19-24

1 Dublin 24 00:37.00 00:38.12

LADIES 25-29

1 Kilkenny 25 00:35.0 00:37.61

LADIES 30-34

1 Jennifer Markham 32 00:41.30 00:43.52

LADIES 35-39

2 Arlene McGuinness 37 00:44.00 00:42.69

Luca Mandrioli

Dara Dever

Andrew Comerford

James Comerford

Artur Matusik Tallaght Masters

Tallaght Masters

Pierre Fayolle

Greg Straton

Aer Lingus

Darren Spellman Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Allister Gerrard Tallaght Masters

Tallaght Masters

Paul Beagon

Darius Mileris

Aer Lingus

Ian Maginnis

Glenalbyn

Denis Meerwald-Baker

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus

Paraic Kenny Tallaght Masters

Niamh Dunne

Caitriona Walsh

Aer Lingus

Comans
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3 38 00:48.00 00:47.72

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:35.00 00:39.10

LADIES 40-44

1 Helena McGrath NAC Masters 42 00:36.50 00:33.74

2 Hilda Grace 43 00:35.00 00:38.10

LADIES 45-49

1 Grand Masters 46 01:06.00 00:55.88

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 00:36.00 00:35.79

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 00:46.00 00:47.57

LADIES 60-64

2 62 00:53.00 01:04.13

1 Claire Kelly 61 00:57.00 01:03.84

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:46.00 00:45.25

MEN 25-29

2 Swim Ireland 28 00:40.00 00:35.63

3 Waterford 29 00:31.00 NS

Connor Foley NAC Masters 25 00:38.00 00:41.81

1 Simon Murray ILDSA 27 00:31.90 DQ

MEN 30-34

2 Dublin 31 00:33.46 00:33.38

1 Philip Keogh 31 00:30.00 00:31.83

MEN 35-39

Dublin 35 00:55.00 DQ

3 35 00:30.00 00:30.67

2 Eastern Bay 37 00:30.00 00:30.50

1 Eoin Foster 35 00:27.50 00:28.46

MEN 40-44

1 42 00:38.00 00:34.71

2 Sean McBride 40 00:48.00 00:44.47

Fergus O'Dwyer NAC Masters 41 00:43.00 NS

MEN 45-49

2 Stewart Watt Ballymena 45 00:36.00 00:36.90

1 NAC Masters 47 00:35.00 00:36.43

MEN 50-54

1 John McCarthy 54 00:31.23 00:31.78

Grand Masters 54 01:02.00 NS

3 Declan O'Sullivan 54 00:31.99 00:33.10

2 54 00:31.27 00:32.79

4 Neil Murphy ESB 51 00:33.00 00:35.78

MEN 55-59

Lina Uokiene Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Sandycove

Jennifer Brereton

Dymphna Morris

Comans

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Luca Mandrioli

Dara Dever

Andrew Comerford

Tallaght Masters

Pierre Fayolle

Jerzy Kruszyna-Kotulski Aer Lingus

Greg Straton

Aer Lingus

Allister Gerrard Tallaght Masters

Tallaght Masters

Ian Maginnis

Glenalbyn

Denis Meerwald-Baker

Aer Lingus

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus
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1 56 00:33.00 00:36.21

MEN 60-64

NAC Masters 61 00:35.00 NS

1 Dan Golden NAC Masters 63 00:29.90 00:30.17

25 m FREESTYLE

Position Seed Time Result

LADIES 19-24

1 23 00:14.00 00:14.51

Fiona Gallagher Swim Ireland 21 00:17.00 NS

LADIES 25-29

1 Kilkenny 25 00:15.0 00:16.13

LADIES 30-34

2 Eastern Bay 34 00:17.50 00:16.48

1 Zara Flynn New Ross 33 00:16.00 00:15.13

LADIES 35-39

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:15.00 00:14.69

LADIES 40-44

1 Hilda Grace 43 00:15.00 00:16.60

2 43 00:18.63 00:18.98

LADIES 45-49

1 Dublin 46 00:17.00 00:17.29

LADIES 60-64

1 62 00:35.00 00:20.94

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:20.00 00:17.45

MEN 25-29

2 Jamie O'Donnell Swim Ireland 28 00:20.00 00:14.10

1 Simon Murray ILDSA 27 00:13.40 00:12.41

MEN 30-34

4 Alan O'Connor 31 00:16.00 00:15.46

2 Dublin 31 00:14.97 00:14.09

3 Dublin 31 00:14.97 00:14.47

1 Aaron Keogh Kilkenny 33 00:15.00 00:12.72

MEN 35-39

4 Dublin 35 00:14.00 00:14.53

2 35 00:12.00 00:12.87

3 Michael O'Kane Atlantis 39 00:12.00 00:13.08

Hugh O'Connor New Ross 36 00:13.00 NS

5 Michael Carr 39 00:20.00 00:20.52

1 Eoin Foster 35 00:12.50 00:12.80

Paraic Kenny Tallaght Masters

Jim Stitt

Roisin Conlon Tallaght Masters

Caitriona Walsh

Aideen Ivory

Aer Lingus

Sandycove

Heather Markey Aer Lingus

Anita Foran

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Aer Lingus

Templeogue

Andrew Comerford

James Comerford

Pierre Fayolle

Jerzy Kruszyna-Kotulski Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus
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MEN 40-44

3 Fred Hickey 43 00:15.00 00:13.65

2 Fergus O'Dwyer NAC Masters 41 00:19.00 00:13.09

1 NAC Masters 40 00:11.50 00:12.57

MEN 45-49

1 Stewart Watt Ballymena 45 00:14.00 00:14.32

2 NAC Masters 47 00:14.00 00:14.91

3 Dara Vaughan NAC Masters 42 00:14.00 00:13.87

MEN 50-54

54 00:12.50 NS

1 Neil Murphy ESB 51 00:16.00 00:14.44

MEN 55-59

3 Michael Morris Grand Masters 58 00:19.00 00:17.78

2 Dublin 52 00:25.00 00:17.43

1 Gerard Buggy 57 00:16.00 00:17.07

MEN 60-64

1 Dan Golden NAC Masters 63 00:13.00 00:13.58

50 m BACKSTROKE

Position Seed Time Result

LADIES 19-24

2 Dublin 24 00:35.00 00:39.51

1 23 00:32.00 00:38.19

3 Fiona Gallagher Swim Ireland 21 00:51.00 00:43.22

LADIES 25-29

1 Kilkenny 25 00:35.0 00:40.61

LADIES 30-34

1 Eastern Bay 34 00:47.30 00:43.40

2 Jennifer Markham 32 00:46.00 00:46.10

LADIES 35-39

2 Arlene McGuinness 37 00:41.00 00:40.72

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:38.00 00:36.82

LADIES 40-44

1 Helena McGrath NAC Masters 42 00:39.50 00:36.68

LADIES 45-49

Dublin 46 00:45.00 NS

1 Lorraine Smith 47 00:42.00 00:46.55

2 Grand Masters 46 01:10.00 00:57.09

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 00:40.00 00:39.09

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 00:53.00 00:52.77

Aer Lingus

Daniel Debutch

Ian Maginnis

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus

Michael McInerney

Tallaght Masters

Niamh Dunne

Roisin Conlon Tallaght Masters

Caitriona Walsh

Aideen Ivory

Aer Lingus

Comans

Aer Lingus

Anita Foran

Tallaght Masters

Jennifer Brereton

Dymphna Morris

Comans
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LADIES 45-49

1 Eleanor O'Connor Dublin 48 00:40.00 00:38.60

2 47 00:45.00 00:43.69

LADIES 60-64

1 62 00:53.00 00:52.75

Claire Kelly 61 00:56.00 DQ

LADIES 65-69

Dublin 66 00:57.00 NS

1 Dublin 66 01:05.00 00:58.72

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:48.00 00:53.30

MEN 25-29

Waterford 29 00:34.00 NS

3 Jamie O'Donnell Swim Ireland 28 00:40.00 00:40.79

2 Connor Foley NAC Masters 25 00:38.00 00:39.34

1 Simon Murray ILDSA 27 00:32.90 00:32.34

MEN 30-34

4 Dublin 31 00:34.78 00:35.60

2 Dublin 31 00:55.49 00:34.22

3 Brian Sheridan Swim Ireland 31 00:36.00 00:34.97

1 Philip Keogh 31 00:34.00 00:34.03

MEN 35-39

2 Eastern Bay 37 00:32.00 00:33.66

1 Eoin Foster 35 00:30.15 00:30.63

MEN 40-44

2 42 00:38.00 00:39.10

1 NAC Masters 42 00:35.00 00:36.31

MEN 45-49

1 45 00:38.04 00:44.09

MEN 50-54

2 John McCarthy 54 00:32.29 00:35.22

Grand Masters 54 01:00.00 NS

1 54 00:32.46 00:34.59

50 m FREESTYLE

Position Seed Time Result

LADIES 19-24

3 Dublin 24 00:33.00 00:34.20

1 23 00:29.00 00:31.76

2 Fiona Gallagher Swim Ireland 21 00:39.00 00:33.69

LADIES 25-29

1 Kilkenny 25 00:32.0 00:34.65

Sheela Tynan Tallaght Masters

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Tallaght Masters

Zandra Ball

Barbara Cashin

Aer Lingus

Dara Dever

Andrew Comerford

James Comerford

Tallaght Masters

Greg Straton

Aer Lingus

Allister Gerrard Tallaght Masters

Darius Milerus

Conor Hacket Aer Lingus

Glenalbyn

Denis Meerwald-Baker

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus

Niamh Dunne

Roisin Conlon Tallaght Masters

Caitriona Walsh
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LADIES 30-34

2 Eastern Bay 34 00:37.40 00:36.71

1 Zara Flynn New Ross 33 00:32.00 00:33.38

3 Jennifer Markham 32 00:35.10 00:37.09

LADIES 35-39

2 Arlene McGuinness 37 00:38.00 00:34.05

3 38 00:48.00 00:37.94

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:32.00 00:33.42

LADIES 40-44

1 Deirdre Morris 44 00:29.86 00:29.19

2 Hilda Grace 43 00:34.00 00:34.63

3 43 00:42.12 00:42.48

LADIES 45-49

1 Eleanor O'Connor Dublin 48 00:34.00 00:34.12

Dublin 46 00:37.00

3 Lorraine Smith 47 00:38.00 00:38.85

4 Grand Masters 46 00:46.00 00:45.40

2 47 00:38.00 00:35.92

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 00:34.00 00:32.10

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 00:38.00 00:39.03

2 56 00:45.00 00:46.58

LADIES 60-64

1 Dublin 61 00:47.99 00:46.07

2 62 00:52.00 00:47.57

LADIES 65-69

1 Dublin 66 00:51.00 00:49.06

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:40.00 00:39.23

MEN 25-29

Waterford 29 00:28.00

2 Jamie O'Donnell Swim Ireland 28 00:35.00 00:33.22

Connor Foley NAC Masters 25 00:31.00

1 Simon Murray ILDSA 27 00:13.40 00:30.38

MEN 30-34

4 Alan O'Connor 31 00:33.00 00:33.34

3 Brian Sheridan Swim Ireland 31 00:34.00 00:30.41

2 Philip Keogh 31 00:27.00 00:28.06

1 Aaron Keogh Kilkenny 33 00:27.50 00:27.53

MEN 35-39

5 Dublin 35 00:30.00 00:32.80

3 35 00:28.00 00:27.97

2 Eastern Bay 37 00:26.86 00:27.90

Aideen Ivory

Aer Lingus

Comans

Lina Uokiene Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Sandycove

Heather Markey Aer Lingus

Anita Foran

Tallaght Masters

Jennifer Brereton

Sheela Tynan Tallaght Masters

Dymphna Morris

Comans

Sandra McGoldrick Tallaght Masters

Maeve Dunne

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Barbara Cashin

Aer Lingus

Dara Dever

Templeogue

Tallaght Masters

Pierre Fayolle

Jerzy Kruszyna-Kotulski Aer Lingus

Greg Straton
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4 Michael O'Kane Atlantis 39 00:26.00 00:28.78

Hugh O'Connor New Ross 36 00:26.00

7 Michael Carr 39 00:44.00 00:44.66

1 Eoin Foster 35 00:26.12 00:27.33

6 35 NT 00:36.78

MEN 40-44

4 Fred Hickey 43 00:30.00 00:31.77

3 42 00:31.00 00:31.75

5 Sean McBride 40 00:36.00 00:34.68

2 Fergus O'Dwyer NAC Masters 41 00:38.00 00:28.49

1 NAC Masters 40 00:27.90 00:28.09

MEN 45-49

2 Stewart Watt Ballymena 45 00:32.00 00:32.39

3 45 00:33.27 00:33.45

4 Tony Hardy 46 00:32.00 00:38.12

1 Dara Vaughan NAC Masters 42 00:30.00 00:30.07

MEN 50-54

4 Dublin 53 00:33.85 00:34.44

2 John McCarthy 54 00:28.41 00:29.83

Grand Masters 54 00:34.00 NS

1 54 00:27.97 00:28.52

5 Anthony Buggy NAC Masters 52 00:49.00 00:40.39

3 Neil Murphy ESB 51 00:31.00 00:32.16

MEN 55-59

3 Michael Morris Grand Masters 58 00:38.00 00:40.97

2 Dublin 52 00:50.00 00:38.67

1 Gerard Buggy 57 00:43.00 00:38.41

Mens 4 x 50 Freestyle

1 ILDSA 120-159 01:53.96

2 Dublin 120-159 02:10.29

2 NAC 160-199 01:56.94

1 160-199 01:56.57

Ladies 4 x 50 Freestyle

1 120-159 02:20.42

1 160-199 02:15.81

2 Dublin 160-199 02:38.51

Mixed 4 x 50 Freestyle

3 160-199 02:37.26

1 160-199 01:59.82

2 Dublin 160-199 02:05.13

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Darren Spellman Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Allister Gerrard Tallaght Masters

Tallaght Masters

Daniel Debutch

Conor Hacket Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Trevor Rufli

Glenalbyn

Denis Meerwald-Baker

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus

Michael McInerney

Tallaght Masters

Aer Lingus

Tallaght

Aer Lingus

Tallaght

Aer Lingus
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Mens 4 x 50 Medley

1 ILDSA 120-159 02:13.08

2 Dublin 120-159 02:28.78

1 160-199 02:12.54

2 NAC 160-199 02:22.79

Ladies 4 x 50 Medley

2 Dublin 160-199 03:01.59

1 120-159 02:40.89

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus
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LADIES 25-29 Fly Back Breast Free Overall

1 Kilkenny 25 00:37.61 00:40.61 00:45.06 00:34.65 02:37.93

LADIES 30-34

1 Jennifer Markham 32 00:43.52 00:46.10 00:47.20 00:37.09 02:53.91

LADIES 35-39

1 Charlotte Reid 35 00:39.10 00:36.82 00:38.56 00:33.42 02:27.90

2 Arlene McGuinness 37 00:42.69 00:40.72 00:44.99 00:34.05 02:42.45

LADIES 45-49

1 Grand Masters 46 00:55.88 00:57.09 00:53.17 00:45.40 03:31.54

LADIES 50-54

1 Swim4Life 53 00:35.79 00:39.09 00:43.37 00:32.10 02:30.35

LADIES 55-59

1 Marie Keane 56 00:47.57 00:52.77 00:45.44 00:39.03 03:04.81

LADIES 60-64

1 62 01:04.13 00:52.75 00:55.60 00:47.57 03:40.05

LADIES 70-74

1 Claire O'Dwyer 72 00:45.25 00:53.30 00:50.97 00:39.23 03:08.75

MEN 25-29

Waterford 29 NS

MEN 30-34

1 Philip Keogh 31 00:31.83 00:34.03 00:36.36 00:28.06 02:10.28

MEN 35-39

2 Eastern Bay 37 00:30.50 00:33.66 00:31.43 00:27.90 02:03.49

1 Eoin Foster 35 00:28.46 00:30.63 00:34.66 00:27.33 02:01.08

MEN 40-44

1 42 00:34.71 00:39.10 00:39.23 00:31.75 02:24.79

MEN 50-54

2 John McCarthy 54 00:31.78 00:35.22 00:41.18 00:29.83 02:18.01

Grand Masters 54 NS

1 54 00:32.79 00:34.59 00:35.85 00:28.52 02:11.75

Caitriona Walsh

Aer Lingus

Aer Lingus

Comans

Jennifer Brereton

Dymphna Morris

Comans

Collette O'Neill Glenalbyn

Aer Lingus

Dara Dever

Tallaght Masters

Greg Straton

Aer Lingus

Allister Gerrard Tallaght Masters

Glenalbyn

Denis Meerwald-Baker

Vivian Mongey Aer Lingus
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